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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, February 9th 2021

1 Three Chinese gilt & scarlet lacquer architectural
panels, 29 ,23 & 15" high.
$100 - $200

Lot# 2
2 Chinese brass tray, 20 1/2" diameter.

$50 - $60

A
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Lot # 3
3 Chinese Blanc de Chine Porcelain Figure of Kwan
Yin mounted as a lamp ,height incl. shade 24"
$50 - $100

7 Lot # 4
4 Pair of Chinese blue & white porcelain garden seats,
14 1/2" high.

$200 - $300
2
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Lot#5
5 Pair of carved & polychromed wood figures, 24" H.
$100 - $150

Lot #6
6 Tent band Toorkaman, 14' length.
$100 - $200

7 Chinese porcelain vase, Kangxi mark, 8 3/4" high.
$100 - $200

Lot# 8
8 Silver plated "Descend of Dragon Clouds" plaque on
stand, late 20th Century.
$125 - $150

Lot#9
9 Chinese bone section Buddha on stand, 18 1/4"
wide.
$300 - $500

Lot # 10
10 Bronze betel nut box, 6"wide.
$100 - $200

B

Lot# 11

11 Chinese enameled porcelain dish, 12" diameter.
$50 - $60
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 Lot#12
Uzbekistan Suzani, 9'9" x 6'2".

$200 - $300
17
Lot#’l3
Three weathered wood folk art figures, 23 - 30 1/4"
H.
$100 - $150
s 18
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Lot # 14
Nuu-chah-nulth serigraph #198/550, 24" x 18 1/2",
"Canoe Design".
$40 - $50
19
Lot # 15
Intaglio print signed T. Ryohei, 8 1/4" x 11 1/4",
"Thatch Roofed Houses".
$50 - $100
";;j.
X 20
Lot # 16
Three Japanese watercolours of various birds, each
signed, 11 1/2" x 9".
$50 - $100
21

Lot # 17
Chinese pigment on panel, 24 3/4" x 15 1/4", "Kwan
Yin & Attendants".
$250 - $350

Lot # 18
Japanese woodblock print, 14" x 9 3/4", "Three
Robed Figures".
$50 - $100

i
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Lot # 19
Japanese woodblock print, 12 1/4" x 8 1/4", "Two
Seated Figures".

$50 - $100
Lot # 20
Japanese Imari Porcelain Dish, 14 1/2" Diam.
$50 - $100
¥ 1
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Lot # 21

Pair of Japanese bronze lanterns mounted as
lamps, 12 1/4" high.
$100 - $200
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Lot#2
Chinese coromandel alter-style cabinet, 51" wide.
$300 - $500

Lot # 23
Japanese Imari Porcelain Charger, some crazing
noted/ metal bound, 18 1/4" Diam.

$100 - $200

Northwest Coast Dzonoukwa Mask, unsigned,
wood & hair, 14" H.
$150 - $300

Lot # 25
"Chief" Mask, signed Willy Hawkins, Kingcome
Inlet, carved & painted cedar, 8 3/8" H.
$150 - $300

Lot # 26
serigraph signed Clarence Wells '77, #5/200, 10
1/4" x 14 1/4", "Thunderbird".

$100 - $150
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Lot # 27
Contempory Papua New Guinea Mask, acquired
from artist Michael Timbin, 22", (Palembe village).
$250 - $450

Lot # 28
Baule ceramic Dance Mask, Ivory Coast, crack
noted, 16 1/4" H.

- $50 - $60
‘ Lt# 29
Large Beluch cushion, 38" length.
$100 - $150
Lot # 30
Afghan Suzani runner, 7'4" x 2'4".
$100 - $200

—

Lot # 31
Taxidermy Cayman in Asian rosewood display
case, 25" wide.

$200 - $300

Lot # 32
Japanese Goldstone Cloisonne Jardiniere,
condition noted/ chips/ losses, 7 1/4" H.
$50 - $100

; Lot # 33
Rosewood low rectangular table.

$200 - $300
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Lot # 34
Bamana style African Antelope headdress, carved
wood and fibers, 23" length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 35
Iron red "Phoenix Navara" tripod incense burner,

late Ch'ing style.
$400 - $600

36 .
Gilt lacquered "Thousand Hands Avalokitesvara"
seated statue, 7 1/4" high.

$400 - $600
$
:
Lot # 37
Vajra bell, 8 1/4" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 38
Chinese Cantonese Enamel Round Covered Box,
4" diameter

$50 - $100
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Lot # 39 .
Antler carving of a bear with feather, monogram BB,
9 3/4" high.

$100 - $200
Chinese solid teak scholar's chair
$100 - $200
Lot #41
Chinese lacquered wood four door cabinet.
$300 - $400

Lot # 42
Chinese scarlet lacquer & coromandel tilt top table,

24" wide.
$60 - $100

Lot # 43
Chinese black ground famille rose porcelain garden
seat, 18" high.
$75 - $100



Lot # 44
44 Japanese Imari porcelain table lamp, 28" high.

$50 - $100
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Lot # 45

45 Northwest Coast style carved and painted rattle

with leather wrapped handle, 13" length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 46
46 Chinese blue ground and foliate cloisonne lamp, 23
1/2" high.
$50 - $100
Lot # 47
47 Asian cork art under glass, 8 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
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Lot # 48

48 Watercolour & calligraphy on paper painting album,

early 20th Century.
$125 - $150

Lot # 49

49 Spanish conquistador brass stirrups, 10" length.

$60 - $70

Lot # 50
50 Three pieces of Toorkaman tent decoration, each
section approx. 6' length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 51

51 Chilean pottery stylized bird dish, indistinctly signed

dated '93, 10 3/4" diameter.
$50 - $100

Lot # 52
52 Serigraph signed Morrisseau in syllabics, 25" x 18",

"Loon Family".
$200 - $300

=
Lot # 53

53 Ceramic storage pot, 10 1/2" x 10".

$150 - $250

Lot # 54

54 First Nations bowl decorated with Orca & Eagles -

signed Leslie Johnny March 1977, 13 1/2" L
$50 - $100

Lot # 55
55 Two Inuit stone birds, signed with syllabics, 3 1/2" &
41/2".

$50 - $100



Lot # 63
63 Large blue & white rectangular "Dual Dragon" filter

tea tray, Hsuan-te mark.
$500 - $750

L56
56 Inuit stone carving of a figure in a wind blown
amauti, signed with syllabics. 5" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 64

g; 64 Ceremonial mask from Kandi Ngai village - Papua
o New Guinea, 28".
$300 - $500
Lot # 57
57 Blue & white "Blessing of Abundance" cleansing
vase, 8 1/4" high, Wan-li mark.
$300 - $400
w
oY "’
" ¥ / Lot # 65
\:\2 sl d 65 Two Chinese gilt wood carvings, "Tree of Life",
Lot#58 approx. 7" wide.
58 Collection of fancy Chinese ink brushes: faux $150 - $250
Cinnabar, blue & white "jewelled", longest 11".
$200 - $300 ﬁ“ 4
Lot # 59 - ﬁ
59 Maasai beaded war club, 18" length, no export. i %’ e
$65 - $100 Lot # 66
66 N.W. Coast serigraph signed Richard Shorty, 21
3/4" x 14 3/4", AP 8/15, "Humming Bird".
$50 - $100

ey
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" Lot#60
60 Two Inuit carved stone Bears signed Harry, 3 1/4"
length.
$50 - $100 =
¥ © Lot#67
P o, —- 67 Tribal bag, 6' wide.
_ _Lot#el _ . $50 - $100
61 Two Inuit stone animals: Bear & Cariboo, signed -
with syllabics, 7 1/2" & 8" length. ‘1
$50 - $100 1
T Lot#68
. . ot . Inuit stone cut signed Joe (Talirunili) 1962, 12" x
62 Old American birch bark canoe & tiny canoe, 18 68 15", "Hunting chne" ( )
$100 - $200 $200 - $400

3/4" length.
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Lot # 69
"Ghost Shaman" Mask, signed indistinctly (T/Jerry
Yvoi/ne), wool ,antler & wood, 16" W.

$200 - $400
Lot # 70
Northwest Coast Sun mask signed Earl, 17" high.
$50 - $100

Lot#71
Northwest Coast Whale carving, signed
A.W.Chatrlie II, 9 1/4" diameter.

$50 - $60

Sabzevar carpet approximately 12'8" x 9'7".
$600 - $900

Lot # 73 '
Two Oriental vases.
$50 - $70

Lot # 74
"Dragon & Phoenix" rank badge style embroideries,
20th Century.

$200 - $600
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Lot#75
Tent decoration Toorkaman, 4'10" length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 76

Brass "Orientalist" decorative tray, 22" diameter.
$50 - $70
Lot # 77
Guanyin wooden statue, 30" high.
$50 - $100
Z
Lot # 78
Japanese Imari fish shaped dish, 11" wide.
$50 - $100

Lot # 79
Japanese Nabeshima style footed dish, 8 1/4"
diameter.

$50 - $100

Lot # 80
Japanese Seto style octagonal platter, 11 1/2" wide.
$50 - $100



Lot # 81

81 Asian brass and carved wood side table, 15 1/2"

diameter.
$50 - $100

Lot # 82

82 Asian brass and carved wood side table, 14"

diameter.
$50 - $100

Lot # 83

83 Heavy spinach green Jade "Imperial Dragon"

Governor's stamp.
$750 - $1,000

e

Lot # 84

84 Satsuma "Spring Bird" vase, 7 1/4" high.

$50 - $60

Lot # 85
85 Three Moai figures, carved hardwood, 6"-11" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 86

86 Persian copper alloy Kashkul, 8 3/4" W. & a Brass

hand hammered bowl.
$50 - $100

87

88

89

90
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Lot # 87
Three Japanese porcelain Imari dishes, 7 1/4"
diameter, small chip.
$75 - $125

Lot # 88
Contempory Papua New Guinea Mask, acquired
from artist Michael Timbin 24", (Palembe village).
$250 - $450

Lot # 89
Old Chinese carved wood mirror, 26" wide.
$50 - $100

Lot # 90
Japanese earthenware Marriage vase, 12" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 91
NW Coast serigraph signed Clarence Mills'96,
#22/69, 19" x 15", "Eagle Fin Killer Whale".
$200 - $300
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Lot # 92
Inuit lithograph signed Nanogak'73 #9/50, 18" x 20",
"Cranes".

$150 - $250
Lot # 93
Rosewood & other inlaid wooden wall panel.
$150 - $200
\\
% 2 ﬁ‘l
" Lot#os
Chinese fine silk embroidery of Ducks, 13" x 18".
7 $75 - $100
AT
vLot #95
Chinese "Bamboo" painted scroll, sight 26" x 17".
$50 - $100

Lot # 96
Oil on canvas unsigned, 34" x 36", "Eagle with
Orca".
$50 - $100

Lot # 97
Chinese four panel folding screen, 35 1/3" high.
$50 - $70

98

99

100

101

102

103

Lot # 98
Six North Westcoast serigraphs attributed to Sean
R.Dixon, 17" x 23" & 25" x 25".
$50 - $100

Lot # 99
Six North Westcoast serigraphs attributed to Sean
R.Dixon, 17" x 23" & 25" x 25",
$50 - $100

Lot #100
Navajo "Two Grey Hills" rug,

75" X 49",
$300 - $500
(o)
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Lot # 101

Two Japanese Imari bowls with three covers, 4

1/2" diameter, chip noted.

$50 - $100

Lot # 102
Chinese enameled porcelain leaf shaped caddy,
marked China, 5" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 103
Ink on paper calligraphy album, 19th Century
style.

$150 - $200
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Lot # 104
Oriental watercolour painting on rice paper bundle,
20th Century.
$125 - $150

Lot # 105
Set of 4 watercolour & paper painting scrolls "Four
Beauties", 20th Century.

$300 - $400

el
Lot # 106

Antique Peking glass rings (c.1920) , necklace &
cloisonne bracelet.
$50 - $100

Ink & colour on paper painting in tube, 20th
Century.

$125 - $150
= lotr108
Ink & colour on paper painting "River Landscape".
$150 - $200

Q) @ (B
‘ Lot # 109
Lot of three Asian porcelain bowls.

$50 - $75

110

111

112

113

114

115

Lot # 110
Stonecut signed Peter Dorset, 23 1/4" x 35 1/4",
"Walrus Hunt".
$200 - $400

Lot ill
Northwest Coast style carved mask, 10" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 112
Pair of Seal skin boots, approximately size 11.
$50 - $75

Lot # 113
Watercolour and ink on paper fan painting signed
Fan Tseng, 20th Century style.
$175 - $200

Lot # 114
Ausharren handmade Persian Kilim, 20" x 18".

$50 - $75

Lot # 115
Pair of rosewood fretwork single arm sofas.
$400 - $500



Lot # 122
122 Chinese iron bound wood chest decorated with
zhuanshu caligraphy, 62 1/2" wide.

Lot # 116
116 Silk Bedouin runner, 8'9" x 1'11".

$200 - $400
$150 - $200

1t
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s S ) Lot # 123

' 123 Pair of Asian rosewood side cabinets.
A $200 - $300
Lot # 11
117 Chinese Cheng hua style crackleware vase, 10" ,
high. , ;@ | 7 @
$100 - $200 G
Lot # 124
124 Pair of Zuni Sterling silver & malachite earrings
monogramed SE (Sensa Eustace).
$70 - $100

/ R
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Lot # 118 ~ .\}ﬁy.«
118 Islamic silver inlaid copper dish, 12" diameter. 7o
$50 - $70 Lot # 125
125 Zuni Sterling silver & enamel bracelet signed
Booqua.
$75 - $125
Lot # 119
119 Japanese brass "Peacock” vase, 8 1/4" high.
$60 - $80 -
Lot # 126
126 Tibetan copper, Turquoise & Coral Necklace.
$50 - $100
Lot # 120
120 Chinese carved wooden stand, 11 3/4" high.
$50 - $60
Lot # 127
127 Faceted onyx bead necklace with .925 Mah Jong
clasp.
$50 - $100

Lot #721
121 Circular black bamboo table.

$100 - $200
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Lot# i28
Northwest Coast Sterling silver pendant signed
D.Dennis, on chain. -

-
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Lot # 129
Collection of three late Ch'ing's Manchu Archer
Rings, 20th Century.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 130
American Nature copper bracelet, after Barry
Herem.
$100 - $200

Lot #131
Asian rug approximately 3'6" x 9'10".

$125 - $175
NoY
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Lot # 132

Oriental bronze oil lamp, 10" high.
$50 - $100
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134
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136

137

o Lot # 133
Oriental Mandarin Court Necklace with Horn
beads & Coral/Jadeite Pendants.

$400 - $600

Lot# 134
Indo-Tibetan red Coral/Lapis/ Turquoise prayer
Necklace, 20th Century style.
$250 - $350

o —

.
Sino-Tibetan "Heaven's Eye" Dzi beads Prayer
Necklace, 16th Century style.

$175 - $200

Lot # 136
Large Chinese porcelain Deity figure, "Boy on
Dragon Horse".
$100 - $150

Lot # 137
Ancient Japanese hibachi, 8" high.

$100 - $150
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Lot # 144
. ! 144 Two Horn artifact: Horn comb & Horn scrapin
138 Haida style Frog design button, Mother of Pearl ping
buttons, 59 1/2" x 71".

disc, early 20th Century style.

$300 - $500 $50 - $100

Lot # 139
139 Dorset stonecut stencil signed Kananginak '87, 15
1/4" x 23 1/4", "Tuulliarag", #33/50".

Lot # 145
145 Japanese Aka-Grade red Coral Pendant.
$200 - $400 - $175 - $200
/ b
Lot # 140

140 Dorset stonecut signed Pitaloosie 1987, 16 3/4" x
33 3/4", "Invitation to Shelter".

Lot # 146

146 "Blessing of Hundred Hand Buddha" script
$200 - $400 pendant, early 20th Century style.
oo A - $125 - $150
Lot # 141
141 Chinese scarlet lacquer brass bound pale, 19 1/4"
diameter. Lot # 147
$75 - $125 147 Spinach green carved "Avalokitesvara" Pendant &
Necklace.
$50 - $100
Lot # 142 S £
142 Two Belutch Kilim fragments, 43" length. 5 2
$50 - $100 - £
 Lot# 148
148 Japanese golden conch shell beads Necklace.
$125 - $150

Lot # 143
143 Collection of four Military War Metals, 20th
Century style.

$75 - $125



Lot # 149
149 Leather wrapped calligraphy albums.

 Lot# 155
$150 - $200

155 Collection of ten Manchuria era Military coins, 20th
Century.

$100 - $150

Lot # 150
150 Chinese eggshell porcelain vase in brocade box,
10 1/4" high.

Lot # 156

156 Sterling silver "Cross" Pendant, 925 stamped.

$125 - $150

.Lot# 151
151 Pale white "Heart of Panther" Necklace.

Lot # 157
157 "Yin & Yang" twin purple clay teapot signed &
I $50 - $100 stamped, 20th Century style
2 $150 - $200

Lot # 152

152 Tibetan style "Yin & Yang" blessings Necklace
with Pendant.

Lot # 158
158 Chinese rosewood box with carved rondelle, 3 1/4"
X6 1/2" x 6 1/2".
$75 - $125

Lot # 153
153 Collection of three Dragon and portrait Militia

$50 - $100
coins, 20th Century.

159 Chinese carved bone Mandarin figure chess set.
$200 - $300 $100 - $200
k ’ \)

Lot # 154
154 Group of microcarving seed beads of "Guardian
Beats" & "Eternal Peach", 20th Century style.

Lot # 160
$150 - $200 160 Pair of Chinese stone inset panels, 12" high.

$100 - $200
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Lot # 161
African design vase on stand, 15" x 7".

$50 - $75

PR

Lot # 162
Chinese famille rose turquoise dish marked china,
9" diameter.

$50 - $100
L rﬂi; Ny - :
Lot # 163
Two small Yixing ware teapots, 3" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 164
Asian box with Mother of Pearl inlay, 5 1/4" x 9

3/4" x 6".
;”'% . % : 5

Lot # 165
Pair of Chinese rosewood vase stands & covers, 5
3/4" internal diameters.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 166
Iroquois "Door Keeper" Mask signed Gene
Thomas, carved & painted pine with hair, 8 1/2" H.
$150 - $250

167

168

169

170

171

172

Lot # 167
Chinese "Cranes" painting on textile, sight 35" x
13 1/2".
$50 - $100

" Lot# 168
Pair of Kwagiulth carved cedar plaques, 8" x5 1/2"
x 0.5", "Raven & Bear".

$70 - $120
Lot # 169
Mexican Folk Art Santos Carving, 28 x 22".
$100 - $200

 Lot#170
Japanese calligraphy ancient poem signed
Matsumoto, 9 3/4"x 21".

$50 - $70

Lot # 171
Chinese watercolour signed with chop & colophon,
26 1/2" x 32 1/4", "Sage & Maiden".

$50 - $100

Lot # 172
Yellow porcelain ground Famille Rose "Imperial
Garden" Dragon charger,14 1/2",Kwang Hsu
mark.

$300 - $500
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174
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176

177

Lot # 173
Three Japanese porcelain Imari dishes in two
patterns, 8 1/4" diameter.

$70 - $120

ot#'174
Salish wool woven panel, labeled, 68" x 29"
$100 - $150

" Lot#175
Chinese ink & colour scroll signed upper right, 45"
high, depicting a mountain scape.
$50 - $100

Lot # 176
Zhejiang carved cabinet, 5'10" in height.
$500 - $700

Lot # 177
Oil on canvas "Spiritual Dream" signed & dated
Stanley Dubois '91, 24 x 30"

$60 - $100

178

179

180

181

182

Lot # 178
Woodblock print signed Kunichika, 13 3/4" x 8",

"Kozo Kirita".
$50 - $100

e il
Lot # 179
Chinese gilt print on handmade paper #1/2000
signed Hong, 7 1/2" x 5 1/4".
$50 - $60

Woodblock print signed Shunei, 11 3/4" x 5 1/4",
"Kabuki Series - Iwai Hanshiro".
$50 - $100

Lot # 181
Suspension hook from Papua New Guinea, 66
1/2".
$250 - $350

Lot # 182
Northwest Coast "Bear & Salmon" plaque
monogrammed LG'97, 16" diameter.
$100 - $150
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184
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187

188

Lot# 183
Ink on silk calligraphy documents, 20th Century.
$125 - $150

Lot # 184
Twelve "American Indian Art Magazine", back
issues.

$50 - $100
Lot # 185
Mashad carpet approximately 12'9" x 9'5".
$600 - $900

Lot # 186
Watercolour on paper painting scroll signed &
stamped Ch'i Pai-shih (1864 -1957).

-

Lot # 187
Lithograph signed Taweenerk Arngnokik, 19 1/4" x
25 1/4", "Scrapping Cariboo Skin".

$200 - $300

$200 - $400

Pastel on paper signed (Nina) Crumrine, 23 1/2" x
18 1/2", "First Nations Elder".
$200 - $400

189

190

191

192

193

Lot # 189
Ojibway serigraph signed John LaFord #59/165,
22 1/2" x 17", "Blue Lightning Spirit".
$50 - $100

Lot # 190

Serigraph signed Roy Henry Vickers 4/50, 13 1/2"
x 20 1/2", "Spring Salmon".
$100 - $200

ol
Lot # 191

Inuit stencil signed Novalins/ Putugak/Ammittu '78,

13" x 17", "A Caribou Walking", 10/40.

$100 - $200

Lot # 192
Dorset lithograph signed Padloo '73, 16" x 23 1/2",
"Family of Birds", #36/50.
$200 - $400

Lot # 193
Gilt overlaid rectangular Dragon ink block, late
19th Century.

$150 - $200
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Lot
Yellow ground Famille Rose "Dual Dragon" foliate
rim dish, Yung Cheng mark.
$200 - $300

Lot # 195
Gilt decorated Famille Rose "Blessings of Phoenix
Blossom" melon vase, Quian Lung mark.

$200 - $300

Lot # 196
Set of three "Lion Family" Tenwon stone seals,
20th Century.

$150 - $200

Lot # 197
Massive "Guardian Beasts" Pagodite (Shosan)
stone stamp, 20th Century.
$300 - $400

~ Lot#198
Gilt & lacquered bronze figure of Seiobo, 19th
Century, 9".

$125 - $150

Lot # 199
Famille Rose "Hundred Flowers" tea cup, 20th
Century style.

$125 - $150

Lot # 200
Heavy metal Ch'ing Court notes printing block,
Shun Chih mark.

$200 - $300

1%

Lot # 201
Gilt decorated "Fortune of Hundred Bulls" cinnabar
ink stock, K'ang Hsi mark.

$125 - $150

BLue & white "Phoenix Blossom" branchy stem
cup, Hsuan-te mark.
$175 - $200

Lot# 203
Two "Guardian Dogs" paperweights, 20th Century
style.

$75 - $125



204

205

206

207

208

Lot # 204
Dark Archaic Ritual Stone Bangle, 10th Century
style.
$100 - $150

Lot # 205
Black-glazed "Fish Pond" small dish, 19th Century

style.

$125 - $150
.=
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Lot # 206
Heavy metal officer's stamp, early 20th Century.
$75 - $125
Lot # 207
Hand crafted "Cicada in Amber" model.
$150 - $200

Lot # 208
Black glazed "Oil Drop" Scholar wine cup, 19th
Century.
$125 - $150

209

210

211

212

213

Lot#209
Militia photo with Civil War Medal & Ceremonial
dagger, early 20th Century style.
$125 - $150

Lot # 210
Print after Kananginak, 19" x 25", "The Loon and
the Fish".

$50 - $100

{
Lot # 211

Japanese Imari porcelain vase mounted as a
lamp, condition noted, 23" high.

$50 - $75

1 SIS

Lot # 212
Chinese Imari porcelain deer, restored, 10" length.
$50 - $100

-

Lot # 213
Chinese porcelain tea set in box.
$60 - $80



214

215

216

217

218

Lot # 214
Ink on rice paper painting "Hidden Wise Man"
signed Fu Pao-shih (1904- 1965).
$125 - $150

Lot # 215
South Asian brass bound wood bucket,
zoomorphic decoration, 8 1/4" x 8 3/4".
$50 - $100

73

25
Lot # 216

Chinese coromandel and gilt black lacquered four
panel screen, 5'11" h.

$150 - $300

#

Lot # 217
Jade eagle carving with stand in brocade box, 10
1/2" high.
$400 - $600

Lot # 218
Heavy cast copper "War of Chess" openwork
brush pot, Xuande mark.

$150 - $200

219

220

221

222

223

224

Lot#219
Japanese blue and white dish, 11" diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 220
Satsuma "Audience with Musician” bowl! 5 7/8"
diameter.
$60 - $100

Lot # 221
Satsuma "Cock & Hen" bowl, 5 3/4" diameter.
$50 - $100

Lot # 222
Jade sword with stand in brocade box, 14" length.
$200 - $400

$50 - $75

Lot # 2'-
Persian handmade carpet bag, 48" wide.
$100 - $200



225

226

227

228

229

230

Lot # 225
Northwest Coast cedar "Orca" carving signed Art
Cootes, 22" high.

$120 - $180

Lot #226
Hand painted slate plague, monogrammed SW'05,
16 3/4" wide.

$75 - $125

Lot # 227
Collection of two stamped ingots/ paperweights,
late 19th Century style.

$75 - $125

Lot # 228
Sino-Japanese / Manchuria National celebration
teapot, Te K'ang mark, 20th Century style.
$100 - $150

Lot # 229
Pale white Ding-Style ware "Petal Blossom" Bowl,
7" Diam.

$150 - $200
‘.

i
Lot # 230
Russet yellow private signature stone seal, 20th
Century.
$75 - $125

231

232

233

234

235

Lot # 231
Iron red "Lotus Pond" Peking glass vase, Ch'ien
Lung mark.
$150 - $200

Lot # 232
Yellow glazed scholar jar, early 20th Century.
$125 - $150

Lot # 233
Archaic spinach green stone blessing screen,
Circa 19th Century.
$175 - $200

Lot # 234 -
Indo-Tibetan Buddhism ceremonial horn trumpet,
19th Century.

$125 - $150

Lot # 235
Heavy copper "Skyful of Fortune" blessing saucer,
Quian Long mark.

$125 - $150



236

237

238

239

240

241

Lot # 236
Southern Asian scared Fig's seed water dropper.
$50 - $100

Lot # 237
Southern Asia Raden with purple tan wood sliding
jewelery case. 20th Century style.
$125 - $150

Lot # 238
Calligraphy foliate body purple clay teapot,
stamped Ku Ching-chou, early 20th Century style.
$150 - $200

Lot # 239
Celadon glazed petal rimmed saucer, early 18th
Century style.

$125 - $150

" Lot # 240
Paper wrapped inner issued tea block and a tea
can, early 20th Century.

$125 - $150

Lot # 4
Metal overlay "Crane of Longevity" purple clay
teapot, 20th Century style.

$75 - $125

242

243

244

245

246

247

Lot # 242
Blue & white porcelain "Scholar's Joy" calligraphy
brush pot, Kung hsi mark.
$350 - $450

Lot # 243
Korean inlaid celadon vase, base marked, 10 1/2"
high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 244
Book: Bound Hiroshige editions, 1940.
$100 - $200

Lot # 245
Three Persian Shahsawand silk fragments,
longest 63".
$50 - $100

Lot # 246
Bokhara rug approximately 8'1" x 5'3".
$200 - $400

Lot # 247 -
Spinach green openwork Jadeite Pendant, 20th
Century style.

$100 - $150



248

249

250

251

252

253

Spinach green Burmese "Waterdrop" clear Jadeite
with Sterling silver (925 stamped) bail.
$150 - $200

Lot # 249
Archaic dark stone Dragon hook.
$100 - $150

Lot # 250 =
Pale white Archaic Jade stone blessing pendant,
early 19th Century

$125 - $150
—
Celadon white "Flower Bud" Jade Pendant.
$125 - $150

Pale icy Jadeite Pendant of Avalokitesvara with
Sterling silver (925 stamped) bail.
$100 - $150

Lot # 253

Pair of "Blessing of Five Bulls" paper weights, 20th
Century.

$75 - $125

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Lot # 254
String of five Oriental Geomancy wind chime, 19th
Century.
$100 - $150

. \‘, | | 3
Lot # 255
Pair of Oriental "Twelve Zodiac" Fortune Bangles,
20th Century style.

$50 - $100

Lot # 256
Silver plated "Twelve Zodiacs" Dragon waist
plaque, 20th Century style.

$50 - $100

Lot#257
Heavy "Dual Dragon" chained protection
Necklace, 20th Century.

$100 - $150

Lot # 258
Collection of two synthetic Beeswax bracelets.
$50 - $100

Lot259
Celadon white carved "Auspicious Clouds" bangle.
$100 - $150

Lot # 260
Peachbloom melon bead Agate Bracelet.
$75 - $125



261

262

263

264

265

266

Lot # 261
Russet/spinach green Burmese Old-Pit bangle.
$125 - $150

Lot # 262
Openwork "Monkey & Coin" blessing bracelet,
20th Century.

$100 - $150
Lot # 263
Spinach green icy Jadeite bangle.
$75 - $125
Lot # 264
Pair of rosewood fretwork armchairs.
$300 - $500
$100 - $200

Fujian scarlet lacquered bench, 6'6" wide.
$650 - $850



